
Last Name Party District Office Title First Name City Home Phone Email Address
Barkey Republican 66 Kansas House of Representatives Mr. Paul Manhattan 7857761731 pebarkey@juno.com
Barnett Republican 17 Kansas Senate Sena Jim Emporia 6203425387 jbarnett@cadvantage.com
Barone Democrat 13 Kansas Senate Sen. Jim Frontenac 6202314900
Beamer Republican 118 Kansas House of Representatives Ms. Virginia Oakley 7856724230 cvbeamer@ruraltel.net
Beemer Republican 86 Kansas House of Representatives Ms. Jan Wichita 3162078103
Bly Reform 16 Kansas House of Representatives Ms. Dawn Overland Park 9138889541
Brunk Republican 85 Kansas House of Representatives Rep. Steven Bel Aire 3167442409 sbrunk@cox.net
Crum Democrat 93 Kansas House of Representatives Mr. Glenn Haysville 3165240006 glcrum@usd261.com
DeCastro Republican 96 Kansas House of Representatives Repr Willa Wichita 3165221272 decastro@house.state.ks.us
Edmonds Republican 112 Kansas House of Representatives Repr John Great Bend 6207924121 jtedmonds@aol.com
Freeborn Republican 107 Kansas House of Representatives Repr Joann Concordia 7854463675 freeborn@house.state.ks.us
Gilstrap Democrat 5 Kansas Senate Sena Mark Kansas City 9137212648 gilstrap@mailcity.com
Grange Republican 75 Kansas House of Representatives Mr. John El Dorado 3163212087
Hanson Republican 19 Kansas Senate Mr. Bob Topeka 7852664492 bhanson31@cox.net
Holt Reform 6 Kansas Senate Ms. Joy Kansas City 9136773760
Huelskamp Republican 38 Kansas Senate Sen. Tim Fowler 6206465413 thuelska@ink.org
Huff Republican 30 Kansas House of Representatives Rep. David Lenexa 9138887730
Hutchins Republican 50 Kansas House of Representatives Rep. Becky Holton 7853642612 jhutchins@holtonks.net
Huy Republican 87 Kansas House of Representatives Repr Bonnie Wichita 3166857958 wjhuy@aol.com
Jackson Republican 18 Kansas Senate Sena Dave Topeka 7853576538 hort68@netzero.net
Johnson Republican 77 Kansas House of Representatives Repr Everett Augusta 3167757186 staterep77@msn.com
Jordan Republican 10 Kansas Senate Sena Nick Shawnee 9136311377 nljordan@everestkc.net
Kearney Democrat 85 Kansas House of Representatives Mr. Robert Wichita 3166341328 kearneyr@earthlink.net
Keenan Democrat 112 Kansas House of Representatives Mr. Marty Great Bend 6207937612 m.keenan@sbcglobal.net
Kelsey Republican 93 Kansas House of Representatives Mr. Richard Goddard 3167948537
Kiegerl Republican 43 Kansas House of Representatives Mr. S. "Mike" Olathe 9137643291 jus4smk@aol.com
Klemp Republican 41 Kansas House of Representatives Mr. Louis Leavenworth 9136822982 lklemp@kc.rr.com
Knox Republican 13 Kansas House of Representatives Mr. Forrest Fredonia 6206335348 fjk@twinmounds.com
Landwehr Republican 91 Kansas House of Representatives Repr Brenda Wichita 3168219800 staterep@brendalandwehr.org
Lee Democrat 36 Kansas Senate Sena Janis Kensington 7854762294 jlee@ink.org
Long-Mast Republican 76 Kansas House of Representatives Repr Peggy Emporia 6203432465 peglong@ink.org
Lorenzo Republican 10 Kansas House of Representatives Mr. Rich Lawrence 7858561633 rlorenzo@richlorenzo.com
Mays Republican 54 Kansas House of Representatives Repr Doug Topeka 7852664885 dougmays@cox.net
McDaneld Republican 95 Kansas House of Representatives Mr. Mike Wichita 3162604906 mikemcdaneld@cox.net
McGraw Republican 67 Kansas House of Representatives Mr. Joseph Manhattan 7857765059 joe@kansas.net
McLeland Republican 94 Kansas House of Representatives Repr Joe Wichita 3167228804 jmclela@swbell.net
Miller Republican 12 Kansas House of Representatives Rep. Frank Independence 6203310281 frank@frankmiller.org



Morris Republican 39 Kansas Senate Rep. Stephen Hugoton 6205442084 morris@senate.state.ks.us
Mosqueda Democrat 82 Kansas House of Representatives Mr. Charles Derby 3167884898 cmosque@cox.net
Mullins Reform 2 Kansas Senate Mr. James Lawrence 7857492778
Myers Republican 82 Kansas House of Representatives Rep. Don Derby 3167880014 mmyersrep@aol.com
O'Donnell Republican 98 Kansas House of Representatives Mr. Mickey Wichita 3165227545
Oharah Republican 4 Kansas House of Representatives Lynne Union Town 6207430144
Olson Republican 26 Kansas House of Representatives Mr. Robert (Rob)Olathe 9133023135
Ostmeyer Republican 40 Kansas Senate Repr Ralph Grinnell 7858243773 rkostmey@st-tel.net
Otto Republican 9 Kansas House of Representatives Mr. Bill LeRoy 6209642355
Pauls Democrat 102 Kansas House of Representatives Repr Janice Hutchinson 6206638961
Peck Republican 11 Kansas House of Representatives Mr. Virgil Tyro 6205155141
Percival Reform 56 Kansas House of Representatives Mr. James Topeka 7859695417
Peterson Democrat 37 Kansas House of Representatives Mr. Michael Kansas City 9133717354 MJPKCK@aol.com
Pine Republican 3 Kansas Senate Mr. Roger Lawrence 7858436949 rogercpine@earthlink.net
Powell Republican 117 Kansas House of Representatives Repr Larry Garden City 6202756789 powell@ucom.net
Pyle Republican 1 Kansas Senate Mr. Dennis Hiawatha 7857423780
Regnier Democrat 79 Kansas House of Representatives Mr. Sid Arkansas City 6204421018 slregnier@cox.net
Robbins Republican 89 Kansas House of Representatives Mr. David Park City 3167440162 drobbins@wichitaUSA.com
Salmans Republican 36 Kansas Senate Sena Larry Hanston 6206234295
Serafin Reform 61 Kansas House of Representatives Mr. Erik St. Mary's 7854373087
Shipp Republican 36 Kansas House of Representatives Mr. Shawn Kansas City 9137882061 sshipp@peoplepc.com
Shultz Republican 73 Kansas House of Representatives Repr Clark Lindsborg 7852273805
Stauffer Republican 56 Kansas House of Representatives Mr. Bradley Topeka 7852722733 votestauffer@juno.com
Strevey Democrat 120 Kansas House of Representatives Mr. Bob Norcatur 7856934597
Vickrey Republican 6 Kansas House of Representatives Repr Jene Louisburg 9138372585
Wagle Republican 30 Kansas Senate Sena Susan Wichita 3167335698
West Reform 8 Kansas Senate Mr. D. Overland Park 9138889541
Wilkinson Republican 13 Kansas Senate Mrs. Lynda Pittsburg 6202300209 Info@WilkinsonforSenate.com
Wilson Reform 69 Kansas House of Representatives Mr. Mike Salina 7858256694
Woelfel Republican 53 Kansas House of Representatives Mr. Jack Topeka 7852676552 JWoelfel@aol.com
Horst Republican 69 Kansas House of Representatives  Denna Salina 7858278540 dreena@worldinc.net


